Place Name

1 CLAREMONT

2 CRESCENTA VLLY

3 GREAT OAK

4 MIRA COSTA

5 LA SERNA

6 SANTIAGO (COR)

7 LA QUINTA(LQ)

8 REDONDO

9 WOODBRIDGE

10 RANCHO
CUCAMONGA

11 SAUGUS

12 CAMARILLO

13 LOS ALAMITOS

14 GLENDORA

15 APPLE VALLEY

16 CHINO HILLS

17 VALENCIA-V
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Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm
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Cool Breeze Invitational
Brookside Country Club

Score
36
66
83
141
194
215
220
256
287

299

335

399

404

404

450

470

477

Team Race Results

Team
Time

1:21:21
1:23:22
1:23:42
1:25:53
1:27:31
1:27:58
1:27:17
1:28:53
1:29:32

1:29:36

1:30:28

1:31:38

1:31:40

1:31:57

1:32:52

1:33:02

1:33:17

Runner
Avg

16:16
16:40
16:44
17:10
17:30
17:35
17:27
17:46
17:54

17:55

18:05

18:19

18:20

18:23

18:34

18:36

18:39

ForLive Rean‘r
wah loadthe APP

Avg
Mile

5:25
5:33
5:34
543
5:50
5:51
5:49
5:55
5:58
5:58
6:01
6:06
6:06
6:07
6:11

6:12

6:13

5 Man
Gap

1:26
0:56
1:08
1:41
0:42
1:10
312
0:59
1:24

1:15

0:43

2:04

1:12

1.06

3:53

1:46

1:41

Finish Order
1,4,5,14,18, 22, 27
7,8,12,17, 32, 60, 64
6,9, 10, 34, 36, 42, 54
11,19, 23, 29, 85, 96, 105
25, 38, 39, 57,63, 75,92
24, 26, 45, 66, 94, 263, 265
3, 30, 40, 44, 154,179, 199
33,47, 50, 80, 91, 99, 125
31,48,70, 77,117,121,
139

37,41, 58, 103, 120, 136,
183

51, 53, 86, 104, 107, 113,
131

28,68, 114,128, 157,171,
186

55, 95, 97, 108, 138, 151,
173

72,76, 79, 122, 145, 167,
187

13,74, 90, 177, 238, 291,
309

52, 65, 124, 165, 181, 211,
282

49, 106, 126, 149, 170,
189, 218

Scoring Order
1,3,4,13,15,18,23

6,7, 11,14, 28, 53, 56
5,8,9,30,31,37,48

10, 16, 19, 25, 71,78, 85
21, 33, 34,51, 55,63, 75
20, 22, 39, 58, 76, 173, 174
2,26, 35, 38, 119, 139, 151
29,41, 44,68, 74, 80, 101
27,42, 60, 65, 93, 97, 112

32, 36, 52, 83, 96, 109, 141

45,47,72, 84, 87, 90, 106

24,59, 91,103, 122, 132,
143

49,77,79, 88, 111, 117,
134

61, 64, 67, 98, 114, 129,
144

12,62, 73, 137, 166, 180,
185

46, 57, 100, 127, 140, 156,
177

43, 86, 102, 115, 131, 145,
161
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Place
18

19

20
21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Name
AGOURA

YUCAIPA

AYALA
MILLIKAN
CANYON-CC

MONTEBELLO

VILLA PARK

SHADOW HILLS

LAKEWOOD

GOLDEN VALLEY SS

SANTA FE

HART
WESTLAKE
ALHAMBRA (SS)
COLONY
NORDHOFF
NEWBURY PARK
PATRIOT

SIMI VALLEY
SILVERADO

Team Race Results

Score
480

508

582

582

596

610

612

638

706

808

808

ﬂlﬂtl ForLive
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load:

Team
Time

1:33:21

1:33:54

1:39:54
1:35:09
1:35:43

1:38:33

1:36:29

1:36:18

1:38:38

1:41:49

1:44:33

1:15:43
1:19:03
1:21:06
1:23:11
1:36:44
1:01:29
52:07
59:42
16:48

Resvlf=—
e APP

Runner
Avg

18:40

18:46

19:58
19:01
19:.08

19:42

19:17

19:15

19:43

20:21

20:54

18:55
19:45
20:16
20:47
24:11
20:29
17:22
19:54
16:48

Avg
Mile

6:13
6:15
6:39
6:20
6:22
6:34
6:25
6:25
6:34
6:47
6:58
6:18
6:35
6:45
6:55
8:03
6:49
5:.47

6:38
5:36

5 Man
Gap

1:52

0:41

4:56

1:37

1:50

5:14

1:50

0:47

2:21

1:34

3:38

£ Available on the
® App Store

Finish Order

46, 62, 158, 166, 175, 193,

204

112, 118, 129, 130, 150,

155, 164

56, 84, 123, 300, 301, 325
78, 100, 176, 192, 201, 326

82, 115, 169, 197, 208,
214,215

21,144,172, 245, 289,
313, 324

119, 132, 156, 162, 236,

331

133, 137, 163, 191, 195,

212, 241

101, 178, 206, 230, 242,

268

184, 221, 224, 251, 259,

290, 327

152, 217, 260, 266, 305,

308, 317

83, 109, 185, 190
93, 196, 229, 249
69, 239, 252, 279
134, 228, 232, 319
256, 310, 316, 334
20, 267, 314
2,16, 182
81,213, 274

15

7’

Scoring Order

40, 54, 123, 128, 135, 148,

153

89, 94, 104, 105, 116, 120,

126

50, 70, 99, 181, 182, 189
66, 81, 136, 147, 152, 190
69, 92, 130, 150, 155, 158,

159

17,113, 133, 169, 178,
186, 188

95, 107, 121, 124, 165, 192

108, 110, 125, 146, 149,

157, 167

82, 138, 154, 164, 168, 176

142, 162, 163, 170, 171,

179, 191

118, 160, 172, 175, 183,

184, 187

4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
1 Runner
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Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 Chris Coles 10  Claremont 15:26.3 1 39 Jeremiah Riggs 10 LaSerna 17:234 34
2  Masaki Mendoza 10 Patriot 15:50.1 40 Ryan Gamboa 10 La Quinta(LQ) 17:245 35
3 Ryan Henderson 10 La Quinta(LQ) 16:00.1 2 41 Gabriel Rice 10 Rancho Cucamonge 17:25.3 36
4  Jude Robledo 10  Claremont 16:029 3 42 Zack Suleiman 10 Great Oak 17259 37
5 Ruben Denson 10  Claremont 16:13.1 4 43 Hyun Cho 10  Claremont 17:29.7
6 Jaxon Kaeller 10 Great Oak 16:13.8 5 44 Caesar Felix 10 La Quinta(LQ) 17:30.5 38
7  Rowan FitzGerald 10 Crescenta Vlly 16:17.3 6 45 Jacob Paez 10  Santiago (Cor) 17:316 39
8  Bryce Bitetti 10 Crescenta Vlly 16:21.2 7 46 Thomas Van Fleet 10 Agoura 17:32.7 40
9  Samuel Dickinson 10 Great Oak 16:240 8 47 Baron Baker 10 Redondo 17:345 41
10 Brandon Wilk 10  Great Oak 16:276 9 48 Hans (Minyuan) Chen 10 Woodbridge 17382 42
11 Max Levin 10 Mira Costa 16:31.5 10 49 Julian Escala 10 Valencia-V 17:39.0 43
12 Max Ruiz 10 Crescenta Vly 16:38.1 11 50 Lucas Livingston 10 Redondo 17414 44
13 Ajimelec Gonzalez 10  Apple Valley 16:38.3 12 51 Daniel Velikorodnyy 10 Saugus 17:41.7 45
14  Jason Miranda 10  Claremont 16:46.2 13 52 Luke Zimmerman 10  Chino Hills 17418 46
15 Ja'Patrick Smith 10  Silverado 16:48.4 53 Carlos Silva-Valdez 10  Saugus 17:43.0 47
16  Aidan Ruiz 10 Patriot 16:48.8 54 Ezekiel Petska 10  Great Oak 17:431 48
17  Trevor Geck 10 Crescenta Vlly 16:520 14 55 Michael Sandoval 10  Los Alamitos 17432 49
18 Matthew Venegas 10  Claremont 16:528 15 56 Dominic Ruiz 10 Ayala 17:43.7 50
19  Nolan Parker 10  Mira Costa 16:549 16 57 David Moore 10 La Serna 17443 51

20 Matt Lippert 10  Newbury Park 16:59.0 58 Benjamin Lopez 10 Rancho Cucamonge 17:452 52
21 Isaiah Fernandez 10  Montebello 17:.03.4 17 59 Troy Keller 10  Great Oak 17:46.4
22 Elijah Wakefield 10  Claremont 17.03.6 18 60 Brandon Gonzalez 10  Crescenta Vily 17:46.7 53
23 Seamus O'Meara 10  Mira Costa 17:03.8 19 61 John Warmke 10  Claremont 17:50.4
24 Tyler Kaan 10  Santiago (Cor) 17:.06.8 20 62 Ashwath Seshan 10 Agoura 17:51.1 54
25 Andres Barrera 10 LaSerna 17:.09.3 21 63 Jonathan Flores 10 LaSerna 17:51.3 55
26 Nicholas Padilla 10  Santiago (Cor) 17:.09.3 22 64 Leo Bentivegna 10 Crescenta Vlly 17:524 56
27 Theodore Chinn 10  Claremont 17:09.5 23 65 Jacob Padilla 10  Chino Hills 17:53.2 57
28 Ethan Kuske 10 Camarillo 17101 24 66 Ryan Thompson 10  Santiago (Cor) 17:53.3 58
29 Harrison Sanders 10 Mira Costa 17:10.3 25 67 Ruben Perez 10 Crescenta Vlly 17:53.3
30 Tyler Fieux 10 La Quinta(LQ) 17104 26 68 Silous Ramelli 10 Camarillo 17:54.5 59
31 Bryce Shaver 10 Woodbridge 17133 27 69 Andres Arellano 10  Alhambra (SS) 17:55.4
32  Griffin Aguilar 10 Crescenta Vlly 17136 28 70  Anish Patel 10 Woodbridge 17:571 60
33 CadenVandermeulen 10 Redondo 17148 29 71 Robert Mann 10  Claremont 17:58.2
34  Kyle Murphy 10  Great Oak 17149 30 72 Carson Clements 10  Glendora 17:59.2 61
35 Garret Landis 10  Claremont 17:20.2 73 Dante Busalacchi 10 Crescenta Vlly 18:00.6
36 Cole Bauer 10  Great Oak 17.223 31 74  Jesse Abundiz 10  Apple Valley 18:00.8 62
37  Zyeir Lasley 10 Rancho Cucamonge 17:23.0 32 75 Mark Bermejo 10 LaSema 18:.014 63
38 Josiah Riggs La Serna 17:234 33 76 Mataio Nonaka 10 Glendora 18:.054 64
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Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Jonathan Truong
Tyler Minter
Colin Murphy
Colin McCarthy
Diego Riveria
Hector Rossil
Isaac Wilkinson
Nicholas Schott
Carson Inouye
Wesley Cunningham
Cole Carney
Joshua Ward
Simeon Hood
Noah Gallardo
Justin Prupus
Nathan Hoxie
Jacob Katz
William Turton
James Fayette
Kainoa Crow
Ryan Wick
Noah Cooper
Ethan Poladian
Diego Nieves
Jeffrey Chmiel
Chris Papadopoulos He
Anthony Egans
Isaish Regalado
Dylan Pell
Jonathan Casis
Carlos Martinez
Aaron Ibarra
Aaron Martinez
Braden Sanchez
Dago Lopez
Xavier Cardenas
Trey Plaza
Timothy Sloan
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Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Race Results

Individual
Grade School Time Points

10  Woodbridge 18:06.3 65
10 Millikan 18.06.7 66
10 Glendora 18:08.0 67
10 Redondo 18:08.4 68
10  Simi Valley 18:08.8
10  Canyon-CC 18:089 69
10 Hart 18:10.7
10 Ayala 18:120 70
10 Mira Costa 18:126 71
10  Saugus 18:13.0 72
10 Crescenta Vly 18:13.2
10  Claremont 18:13.3
10  Great Oak 18:14.4
10  Apple Valley 18:145 73
10 Redondo 18:146 74
10 LaSema 18:16.8 75
10 Westlake 18:16.9
10  Santiago (Cor) 18171 76
10  Los Alamitos 18:17.2 77
10 Mira Costa 18:17.5 78
10 Los Alamitos 18:17.7 79
10 Crescenta Vlly 18:17.8
10 Redondo 18:18.2 80
10 Millikan 18:185 81
10 Lakewood 18:18.8 82
10 Great Oak 18:20.8
10 Rancho Cucamonge 18:24.7 83
10  Saugus 18:249 84
10 Mira Costa 18:25.1 85
10 Valencia-V 18:25.2 86
10  Saugus 18:25.5 87
10 Los Alamitos 18:26.6 88
10 Hart 18:26.8
10 Great Oak 18:27.3
10  Claremont 18:28.1
10 Yucaipa 18:29.6 89
10 Saugus 18:31.7 90

Camarillo 18:33.2 91
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Place Name

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

£ Available on the
® App Store

Jacob Brown
Daniel Aguilara
Andrew Chiou
Wyatt Buchanan
Ben Schilpp
Hunter Herrmann
Matthew Lamm
Jeffrey Morton
Damien Campos
Skyler Jones
Jake Kau

Myles Jo

Charlie MacDonald
Carson Start
Domanick Merkwan
Isaiah Fierro-Gonzalez
Austin Ucci

Daryl Vu

Jose Castillo
Brian Nguyen
Connor Flynn
Bryan Garbanda
Isaac Mercado
Aidan Lee
Samuel Stevens
Sergio Gomez
Michael Arellano
Ryan Ding
Nicholas Valdez
Jose Castro
Joseph Reyes
Joshua Gonzalez
Ethan Coppess
Adyn Lukkes
Bracken Hay
Riley Pearson
Koston Maloyo
Eduardo Duarte

7’

Grade School

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

Canyon-CC
La Serna
Woodbridge
Yucaipa
Villa Park
Rancho Cucamonge
Woodbridge
Glendora
Ayala

Chino Hills
Redondo
Valencia-V
Mira Costa
Camarillo
Yucaipa
Yucaipa
Saugus

Villa Park
Shadow Hills
Colony

Mira Costa
Rancho Cucamonge
Shadow Hills
Los Alamitos
Woodbridge
Great Oak
Redondo
Great Oak
La Serna
Montebello
Glendora

La Serna
Saugus
Great Oak
Valencia-V
Yucaipa

Los Alamitos

Santa Fe

Time
18:33.9
18:37.3
18:37.6
18:37.7
18:38.2
18:38.2
18:38.5
18:38.7
18:39.9
18:41.8
18:42.6
18:42.9
18:44.5
18:46.1
18:47.4
18:48.6
18:49.3
18:51.4
18:51.6
18:51.8
18:52.2
18:53.7
18:54.8
18:55.4
18:56.0
18:57.5
18:59.9
19:01.4
19:03.7
19:04.4
19:06.0
19:07.0
19:07.3
19:08.6
19:10.2
19:11.3
19:11.5
19:11.8

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Points
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110
1M
12

13
114

115
116
17
118
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Place Name

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

ﬂlﬂtl

James Boyle
Ryan Sarver
Nick Schmidt
Ryan Wartenberg
Evan Tree
Alexander Conn
Jacob McNott
Ryan Hinson

Ike Flaherty
Carlos Rocha
Travis Pimentel
Erick Hernandez
Evan Schiuter
Alex Rosa

John Payne
Coby Stewart
Jacob Garcia
Jonathan Mikhail
Derek Stirling
Charles Contreras
Luke Rettich
Joseph Flores
Drew Levy
Christian Velasco
Anthony Moran
Sean Goltra
Jordan Watson
Justin Oliver
Marco Velazquez
Marc Alvarez
Logan Dobbins
Tristan Pena
Andrew Gonzalez
Wiliam Kasso
Shane Mion
Isaac Moon
Robert Gil

Cole Smelser
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Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Race Results

Individual
Grade School Time Points
10  Claremont 19:12.2
10 La Quinta(LQ) 19:122 119
10 Yucaipa 19:13.0 120
10  Villa Park 19:13.9 121
10 Camarillo 19:143 122
10 Agoura 19:144 123
10  Claremont 19:14.6
10  Claremont 19:14.7
10 Redondo 19:16.4
10 Villa Park 19:17.2 124
10  Shadow Hills 19:17.5 125
10 Yucaipa 19:17.6 126
10  Chino Hills 19176 127
10 Agoura 19:18.2 128
10 Glendora 19:19.2 129
10 Yucaipa 19:194
10 Canyon-CC 19:204 130
10  Valencia-V 19:206 131
10  Camarillo 19:22.5 132
10 Montebello 19:23.3 133
10 Los Alamitos 19:241 134
10 Los Alamitos 19:25.0
10 Agoura 19:25.1 135
10 Millikan 19:252 136
10  Apple Valley 19:26.7 137
10 Lakewood 19.272 138
10 La Quinta(LQ) 19:27.4 139
10 Redondo 19:27.9
10  Chino Hills 19:28.0 140
10 Patriot 19:28.7
10 Rancho Cucamonge 19:31.3 141
10 Golden Valley SS  19:31.4 142
10 Hart 19:31.5
10  Camarillo 19:32.2 143
10 Glendora 19:326 144
10  Claremont 19:32.9
10 Valencia-V 19:34.4 145
19:34.9
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Place Name

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

£ Available on the
® App Store

Neo Flores
Ramon Quevedo
Nitai Gaash
John Mularky
Ruben Diaz
Joshua Woo
Lukasz Paul
Aiden Kubitz
Emmanuel Lule
Conor Fabian
Cole Rippon
Luke Tamayo
Tobin Haynes
Max Reines
Matthew Velasco
Aiden House
Robert Aragon
Aaron Rosales
Gabriel Sanders
Dillon Parra
Samuel Uribe
Pio Cano

Jude Lopez

Luis Garrido Soto
Dominic Navarro
Joshua Ledina
Ruben Ayala
Connor Young
Dylan Kwast
Steven Esparza
Rodrigo Baltazar
Sho Miyamoto
Tyler Berryman
Nathan Guzman
Kyle Takano
Alex Witten
Freddie Ireland

Ryan Rodriguez

7’

Yy
Y For 15% Off at:VSathletics.com &

Grade School

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
1

Shadow Hills
Millikan
Agoura
Saugus
Shadow Hills
Westlake
Canyon-CC
Mira Costa

La Quinta(LQ)
Great Oak
Millikan
Camarillo
Mira Costa
Agoura
Claremont
Lakewood

La Serna
Canyon-CC
Camarillo
Yucaipa
Chino Hills
Shadow Hills
Simi Valley
Canyon-CC
Canyon-CC
Woodbridge
Santa Fe
Valencia-V
Camarillo
Glendora
Golden Valley SS
Woodbridge
Los Alamitos
Golden Valley SS
Camarillo
Agoura
Crescenta Vlly

Colony

Time
19:35.3
19:35.4
19:35.6
19:38.1
19:38.9
19:39.7
19:40.6
19:42.0
19:42.3
19:43.2
19:44.0
19:44.2
19:47.7
19:49.9
19:50.1
19:52.0
19:53.1
19:59.6
20:00.1
20:00.2
20:01.2
20:02.3
20:03.4
20:04.1
20:07.1
20:07.5
20:08.8
20:08.8
20:08.9
20:09.3
20:10.7
20:10.8
20:11.2
20:11.4
20:14.4
20:16.4
20:16.4
20:17.2

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Points
146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158
159

160

161

162

163
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Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Race Results

Individual

Place Name Grade School Time Points
229 Kelton Garber 10 Westlake 20:19.3

230 JasonLim 10 Lakewood 20:20.0 164
231 Aryan Gupta 10  Great Oak 20:20.5

232 Izael Robollo 11 Colony 20:21.6

233 Henri Gang 10 Crescenta Vlly 20:23.5

234 Michael Kloster 10 Glendora 20:23.8

235 Lukas Chang 10  Great Oak 20:26.9

236 Jack Tighe 10  Villa Park 20:28.7 165
237 Max Nguyen 10  Los Alamitos 20:30.3

238 Zhander Easterling 10  Apple Valley 20:32.0 166
239 Esequiel Carmona 9  Alhambra (SS) 20:37.3

240 Jose Montano 10 Redondo 20:38.8

241 Sebastian Amparo 10  Shadow Hills 20:39.1 167
242 Cody Lor 10 Lakewood 20:40.5 168
243 Jonathan DelLeon 11 La Quinta(LQ) 20:41.0

244 Jett Garcia 10 Rancho Cucamonge 20:42.7

245 Abraham Hermandez 10 Montebello 20:441 169
246 Diego Takashita 10 Saugus 20:44.7

247 Garrett Webb 10  Los Alamitos 20:45.0

248 Nathan Fujii 10 Crescenta Vlly 20:45.1

249 Hari Shankar 10  Westlake 20:47.5

250 Seth Gillins 10 Crescenta Vlly 20:50.0

251 Julian Osorio 10 Golden Valley SS  20:50.4 170
252 Andrew Estrada 10  Alhambra (SS) 20:51.2

253 Edmond Simonian 10 Crescenta Vlly 20:52.1

254 Eleazar Ibarra 10  Shadow Hills 20:52.9

255 Eric Peterson 10 Crescenta Vily 20:54.0

256 Kevin McDonald 9 Nordhoff 20:56.3

257 Alinur Isakov 10 Woodbridge 21:01.5

258 Rui Tapia 10  Shadow Hills 21:03.6

259 Juan Jimenez 10 Golden ValleySS  21:05.8 171
260 Benjamin DeLaCruz 10 Santa Fe 21.074 172
261 Sergey Mironov 10 Woodbridge 21:08.6

262 Henry Ortiz 10  Los Alamitos 21:08.9

263 Heath Koranda 10  Santiago (Cor) 21:.09.6 173
264 Sam Roberts 10 Agoura 21:10.9

265 David Jessup 10  Santiago (Cor) 21127 174
266 Cesar Preciado Santa Fe 21:151 175

ﬂlﬂtl
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Place Name Grade School

267 Max Garabedian 10  Newbury Park
268 Dylan Alegria 10 Lakewood
269 Patrick Cohagan 10  Shadow Hills
270 Cody Tran 10  Los Alamitos
271 Tobey Saw 10 Crescenta Vlly
272 Nick Butts 10 Canyon-CC
273 Isaiah Yim 10  Santiago (Cor)
274 Joshua Kort 10 Simi Valley
275 Sanjay Srikanth 10 Saugus

276 Corbin Jones 10 Camarillo

277 Oliver Francis 10 Valencia-V
278 Janrebb Puno 10 Camarillo

279 Matthew Ramos 10  Alhambra (SS)
280 Pranav Das 10  Woodbridge
281 Luis Antonio 10 Canyon-CC
282 Nolan Partida 10  Chino Hills
283 Ivan Recinto 10  Los Alamitos
284 Chris Mercado 10  Chino Hills
285 Victor Sofelkanik 10  Los Alamitos
286 Morgan Holt 10  Claremont
287 Mark Lund 10  Camarillo

288 Miguel Lopez 10  Shadow Hills
289 Bryan Chun 10  Montebello
290 Jesus Martinez DeSant 10  Golden Valley SS
291 Ryan Watt 10  Apple Valley
292 Fred Khudanyan 10  Glendora

293 Heath Arceneaux 10 Canyon-CC
294 Jack Mead 10 Crescenta Vly
295 Jack Weiss 10 Mira Costa
296 Trevor Flores 10  Santiago (Cor)
297 CaleblLe 10  Rancho Cucamonge
298 Isai Hernandez 10  Shadow Hills
299 Alexander Lopez 10  Santiago (Cor)
300 lan Facenda 10 Ayala

301 Roshan Vettikattu 10 Ayala

302 Andreis Montejano 9 Camarillo

303 Manuel Padilla 10  Shadow Hills
304 Jack Chang 10  Los Alamitos

£ Available on the
® App Store

7’
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Time
21:17.5
21:19.1
21:19.6
21:21.0
21:22.5
21:27.7
21:28.2
21:30.0
21:321
21:33.2
21:37.6
21:38.5
21:42.1
21:43.5
21:49.2
21:50.3
21:50.9
21:52.6
22:00.4
22:00.9
22:13.9
22:17.4
22:18.2
22:19.6
22:19.9
22:21.6
22:25.8
22:25.9
22:29.5
22:29.8
22:30.4
22:33.5
22:33.9
22:38.2
22:40.2
22:40.7
22:43.9
22:48.2

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Points

176

177

178
179
180

181
182
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Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Race Results

Individual

Place Name Grade School Time Points
305 Nathan Carmona 10 Santa Fe 22:50.1 183
306 Matthew Huang 10  Woodbridge 22:53.9

307 Aska Uchida 10 Woodbridge 23:04.6

308 David Vargas 11 SantaFe 23:.06.0 184
309 Edward Rodriguez 10  Apple Valley 23:.06.1 185
310 Ronnel Mabanta 9  Nordhoff 23:06.9

311 Yoshihiro Yamamoto 10 Woodbridge 23:09.2

312 Brandon Pham 10 Woodbridge 23:12.5

313 Kevin Maya 10  Montebello 23131 186
314 Keene Debler 10  Newbury Park 23:13.1

315 Brandon Moyer 10  Great Oak 23:15.4

316 Benjamin Fetter 9  Nordhoff 23:26.6

317 Diego Higuera 10 SantaFe 23:354 187
318 David Lee 10 Woodbridge 23:39.8

319 Jacob Torres 11 Colony 23:41.3

320 Albert Hoang 10 Woodbridge 23:434

321 Ricky Beristain-Fernanc 10  Saugus 23:514

322 Daniel Diaz 10 La Serna 24:00.8

323 Aarnav Saxena 10 Crescenta Vlly 24:45.3

324 Jose Tellez 10  Montebello 24:59.6 188
325 Gabriel Corpus 10 Ayala 25:021 189
326 Nicolas Gonzalez 10  Millikan 25524 190
327 Mattew Viray 10 Golden Valley SS  25:59.0 191
328 Daniel Saucedo 10 Santa Fe 26:314

329 Gavin Serat 10 Great Oak 26:35.9

330 Richard Soto 10  Chino Hills 27:18.0

331 Ryan Felix 10 Villa Park 27:39.3 192
332 Nicolas Sanchez 10 Golden Valley SS  28:04.0

333 Michael Torres 10  Valencia-V 28:32.1

334 Joshua Gordillo 9  Nordhoff 29:14.6

335 Kieran McKinney 10  Valencia-V 29:56.2

336 Connor Nyhan 10 Crescenta Vlly 30:45.2

ISHED
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Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Split points results are below.

These results are unofficial and for
entertainment purposes only.
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Race 8 - 1.5 Mile Split

09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Team Runner  Avg  5Man

Name Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order

CLAREMONT 57 3954 0758 239 039 1,10,13,15,30,35,36  1,7,10,12,27,32,33

CRESCENTA VLLY 57 4009 0801 240 024 6,7,11,19,27,63,65 4,5, 8,16, 24, 55, 57

GREAT OAK 66 4021 0804 241 023 509,17,23,26,41,94  3,6,14,20,23,37,80

LA QUINTA(LQ) 154 4128 0817 245  (0:55 4,21,28,40,86,148,158 2,18, 25,36, 73,117,123

REDONDO 157 4153 0822 247 017 25,31,32,33,55,60,82  22,28,29,30,48, 53,72

MIRA COSTA 174 4149 0821 247 041 18,20,24,48,93,96,126 15,17,21,42,79,81, 100

LA SERNA 182 4157 08:23 247 (0:40 14,29,43,49,73,80,88  11,26,38,43,64,70,75

SANTIAGO (COR) 220 4210 0826 248 046 16,38,39,70,91,256, 261 13,34, 35,61,77, 169, 171

WOODBRIDGE 326 4322 0840 253 028 34,59,89,99,100, 140, 31,5276, 83,84, 110, 111
141

SAUGUS 359 4346 0845 255 025 57,69,71,113,122,123, 50, 60,62, 91, 96,97, 102
128

LOS ALAMITOS 362 4346 0845 255  0:22 50,75,87,103, 114,143,  44,66,74,86,92, 113,133
175

CHINO HILLS 365  44:00 0848 256 047 46,47,58,139, 159,211, 40,41, 51,109, 124, 155,
260 170

RANCHO 407 44:23 0852 257 044 56,61,79,138, 163,204, 49,54, 69,108,127, 153,

CUCAMONGA 228 160

APPLE VALLEY 407 44:28 0853 257 200 12,68,76,137,243,276, 9,59,67, 107,165, 174,
281 176

GLENDORA 412 4425 0853 257 042 52,66,77,154, 156,157, 46,58,68, 119, 121, 122,
169 131

CAMARILLO 413 4420 0852 257 107 22,92,101,129, 164,167, 19,78, 85,103, 128, 130,
198 148

YUCAIPA 443 44:39 0855 258 038 51,98, 125,132, 142,145, 45,82, 99,105,112, 115,
155 120

AGOURA 481 4507 0901 300  0:55 44,81, 144,160, 173,179, 39,71, 114,125,132, 135,
215 156

VILLA PARK 531 45:34  09:06 302 1:03 74,105,111, 165,229,331 65,87, 89, 129, 161, 190

Results—
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Use Discount Code (
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20
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22

23

24
25

26

27

28
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DNP
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DNP
DNP
DNP
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Race 8 - 1.5 Mile Split

09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Name
CANYON-CC

AYALA
VALENCIA-V

SHADOW HILLS

MILLIKAN
LAKEWOOD

MONTEBELLO

GOLDEN VALLEY SS

SANTA FE

HART
WESTLAKE
ALHAMBRA (SS)
COLONY
NORDHOFF
PATRIOT

SIMI VALLEY
NEWBURY PARK
SILVERADO

Page 10 of 22

Score
541

590
622

628

657
731

77

779

812

Team
Time

45:36

48:35
46:41

46:44

49:00
48:18

50:32

49:31

50:19

36:34
37:56
38:57
40:26
46:01
24:54
28:42
29:33
07:54

Runner
Avg

09:07

09:43
09:20

09:20

09:48
09:39

10:06

09:54

10:03

09:08
09:29
09:44
10:06
11:30
08:18
09:34
09:51
07:54

Do::‘hlo:i«"";?hp p

Avg
Mile

3:02

3:14
3:06

3:06

3:16
3:13

3:22
3:18
3:21

3:.02
3:09
3:14
3:22
3:50
2:46
3:11
317
2:38

5 Man
Gap

0:37

2:27
0:59

0:26

3:20
1:19

1:57

1:18

1:32

£ Available on the
® App Store

Finish Order

112, 121, 124, 149, 188,
189, 202

64, 72, 136, 309, 310, 323
54,185, 191, 195, 199,
235, 244

127, 147,181, 183, 184,
196, 227

108, 116, 176, 205, 326
119, 201, 203, 239, 265,
277

130, 197, 251, 296, 306,
324

162, 194, 242, 253, 282,
290, 327

192, 223, 224, 267, 308
313, 317

45,107, 209, 210
106, 150, 232, 246
97, 230, 241, 274
172, 233, 257, 305
273, 301, 304, 332
2,3,177

53, 216, 279

42, 263, 299

8

7’

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"
&P For 15% Off at:VSathletics.co

Scoring Order

90, 95, 98, 118, 140, 141,
151

56, 63, 106, 182, 183, 186
47,139, 142, 145, 149,
162, 166

101, 116, 136, 137, 138,
146, 159

88, 93, 134, 154, 188

94, 150, 152, 163, 172, 175

104, 147,167, 179, 180,
187

126, 144, 164, 168, 177,
178, 189

143, 157, 158, 173, 181,
184, 185
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
1 Runner

4

\
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Chris Coles
Masaki Mendoza
Aidan Ruiz

Ryan Henderson
Jaxon Kaeller
Bryce Bitetti
Rowan FitzGerald
Ja'Patrick Smith
Samuel Dickinson
Jude Robledo
Max Ruiz
Ajimelec Gonzalez
Ruben Denson
Andres Barrera
Jason Miranda
Nicholas Padilla
Brandon Wilk
Max Levin

Trevor Geck
Nolan Parker
Tyler Fieux

Ethan Kuske

Kyle Murphy
Seamus O'Meara
Caden Vandermeulen
Cole Bauer
Griffin Aguilar
Ryan Gamboa
Mark Bermejo
Elijah Wakefield
Baron Baker
Colin McCarthy
Lucas Livingston
Bryce Shaver
Theodore Chinn
Hyun Cho

Garret Landis

Jacob Paez

Grade School
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Claremont
Patriot

Patriot

La Quinta(LQ)
Great Oak
Crescenta Vlly
Crescenta Vlly
Silverado
Great Oak
Claremont
Crescenta Vlly
Apple Valley
Claremont

La Serna
Claremont
Santiago (Cor)
Great Oak
Mira Costa
Crescenta Vlly
Mira Costa

La Quinta(LQ)
Camarillo
Great Oak
Mira Costa
Redondo
Great Oak
Crescenta Vlly
La Quinta(LQ)
La Serna
Claremont
Redondo
Redondo
Redondo
Woodbridge
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Santiago (Cor)

Race 8 - 1.5 Mile Split
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Time
07:39.4
07:39.4
07:48.7
07:51.2
07:52.6
07:53.4
07:53.9
07:54.5
07:55.1
07:56.0
07:56.4
07:58.5
07:59.2
08:00.1
08:00.4
08:00.4
08:01.0
08:06.0
08:08.6
08:08.7
08:10.3
08:14.8
08:15.8
08:16.2
08:16.4
08:16.5
08:17.7
08:18.0
08:19.2
08:19.2
08:20.7
08:20.8
08:21.0
08:21.1
08:21.2
08:21.5
08:21.5
08:21.6

Points

1

o ~wN

34

or LIVQ R&SI’H‘r
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7S Downloadthe APP

Place Name

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75
76

Tyler Kaan
Caesar Felix

Zack Suleiman
Matt Lippert
Josiah Riggs
Thomas Van Fleet
Isaac Wilkinson
Luke Zimmerman
Skyler Jones
Harrison Sanders
Jeremiah Riggs
Michael Sandoval
Xavier Cardenas
Carson Clements
Diego Riveria
Julian Escala
Michael Arellano
Zyeir Lasley
Daniel Velikorodnyy
Jacob Padilla
Jonathan Truong
Justin Prupus
Benjamin Lopez
Matthew Venegas
Leo Bentivegna
Dominic Ruiz
Brandon Gonzalez
Mataio Nonaka
John Warmke
Noah Gallardo
Wesley Cunningham
Ryan Thompson
Carlos Silva-Valdez
Nicholas Schott
Jonathan Flores
Carlos Rocha
James Fayette

Jesse Abundiz

Grade School Time
10  Santiago (Cor) 08:21.7
10 La Quinta(LQ) 08:22.8
10 Great Oak 08:24.9
10  Newbury Park 08:25.3
10 LaSerna 08:25.5
10 Agoura 08:29.0
10 Hart 08:29.4
10 Chino Hills 08:29.9
10 Chino Hills 08:30.3
10 Mira Costa 08:31.3
10 LaSerna 08:31.6
10 Los Alamitos 08:32.2
10 Yucaipa 08:32.4
10  Glendora 08:33.0
10  Simi Valley 08:33.7
10 Valencia-V 08:34.0
10 Redondo 08:34.2
10 Rancho Cucamonge 08:34.4
10 Saugus 08:34.4
10  Chino Hills 08:34.5
10 Woodbridge 08:35.6
10 Redondo 08:36.1
10 Rancho Cucamonge 08:37.8
10  Claremont 08:37.9
10 Crescenta Vlly 08:38.1
10 Ayala 08:38.1
10 Crescenta Vlly 08:38.4
10 Glendora 08:38.5
10  Claremont 08:38.8
10  Apple Valley 08:39.0
10  Saugus 08:39.1
10  Santiago (Cor) 08:39.2
10  Saugus 08:39.4
10 Ayala 08:39.5
10 LaSerna 08:41.0
10  Villa Park 08:41.8
10  Los Alamitos 08:42.4
10  Apple Valley 08:43.1

Use Discount Code

£ Available on the
® App Store

7’

“FINISHED"

Points

35
36
37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

56
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Colin Murphy
Dante Busalacchi
Anthony Egans
David Moore
Ashwath Seshan
Ethan Poladian
Cole Carney
Ruben Perez
Noah Cooper
Ryan Sarver
Vance DeBrabander
Nathan Hoxie
Hans (Minyuan) Chen
Daniel Aguilara
William Turton
Silous Ramelli
Charlie MacDonald
Troy Keller

Ezekiel Petska
Dylan Pell

Andres Arellano

Isaiah Fierro-Gonzalez

Matthew Lamm
Anish Patel
Timothy Sloan
Robert Mann

Aaron Ibarra

Chris Papadopoulos He

Ben Schilpp
Jacob Katz
Aaron Martinez
Tyler Minter
Dago Lopez
Joshua Ward
Daryl Vu
Hector Rossil
Carlos Martinez
Ryan Wick

ﬂlﬂtl
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Race 8 - 1.5 Mile Split
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Grade School

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Fo

Glendora
Crescenta Vlly
Rancho Cucamonge
La Serna
Agoura
Redondo
Crescenta Vlly
Crescenta Vlly
Crescenta Vlly
La Quinta(LQ)
Los Alamitos
La Serna
Woodbridge
La Serna
Santiago (Cor)
Camarillo

Mira Costa
Great Oak
Great Oak
Mira Costa
Alhambra (SS)
Yucaipa
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Camarillo
Claremont
Los Alamitos
Great Oak
Villa Park
Westlake

Hart

Millikan
Claremont
Claremont
Villa Park
Canyon-CC
Saugus

Los Alamitos

Time
08:43.2
08:43.3
08:43.6
08:43.6
08:44.9
08:45.3
08:45.8
08:45.9
08:46.0
08:46.3
08:46.4
08:46.7
08:47.0
08:47.3
08:47.3
08:47.6
08:47.7
08:47.8
08:48.1
08:48.6
08:48.7
08:49.0
08:49.1
08:49.2
08:50.0
08:50.0
08:50.6
08:50.7
08:51.0
08:51.3
08:514
08:51.5
08:51.8
08:52.4
08:53.0
08:54.2
08:54.2
08:54.6

Points

68

69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89
90
91

92

rlive ResuH‘r
7S Downloadthe APP

Place Name

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

£ Available on the
® App Store

Simeon Hood
Diego Nieves
Sergio Gomez
Ryan Ding
Jeffrey Chmiel
Jake Kau

Jacob Brown
Isaish Regalado
Trey Plaza
Jacob Garcia
Wyatt Buchanan
Carson Inouye
Jose Castillo
Austin Ucci
Carson Start
Jose Castro
Joshua Gonzalez
Domanick Merkwan
Kainoa Crow
Connor Flynn
Ike Flaherty
Damien Campos
Anthony Moran
Hunter Herrmann
Evan Schluter
Andrew Chiou
Samuel Stevens
Riley Pearson
Aidan Lee

Nitai Gaash
Erick Hernandez
Braden Sanchez
Isaac Mercado
Jordan Watson
Lukasz Paul
Joshua Woo
Lukas Chang
Jacob McNott

7’

Grade School

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Great Oak
Millikan
Great Oak
Great Oak
Lakewood
Redondo
Canyon-CC
Saugus
Saugus
Canyon-CC
Yucaipa

Mira Costa
Shadow Hills
Saugus
Camarillo
Montebello
La Serna
Yucaipa
Mira Costa
Mira Costa
Redondo
Ayala

Apple Valley
Rancho Cucamonge
Chino Hills
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Yucaipa

Los Alamitos
Agoura
Yucaipa
Great Oak
Shadow Hills
La Quinta(LQ)
Canyon-CC
Westlake
Great Oak

Claremont

Time
08:55.1
08:55.5
08:56.2
08:56.3
08:56.8
08:56.8
08:58.3
08:59.4
09:00.0
09:00.3
09:01.8
09:02.4
09:03.0
09:04.2
09:05.0
09:05.5
09:05.8
09:06.1
09:07.4
09:07.5
09:07.8
09:08.3
09:08.7
09:08.8
09:08.9
09:09.3
09:09.8
09:10.6
09:10.8
09:11.0
09:11.7
09:12.2
09:12.3
09:12.4
09:12.7
09:134
09:13.5
09:14.4

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Points

93

94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105

106
107
108
109
110
1M
112
13
114
115

116
17
118
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Place Name

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

ﬂlﬂtl

Ethan Coppess
Joseph Reyes
Nick Schmidt
Jeffrey Morton
Shane Mion
Emmanuel Lule
Marco Velazquez
Alexander Conn
Nicholas Valdez
Tristan Pena
Bryan Garbanda
Derek Stirling
Ryan Wartenberg
Adyn Lukkes
Evan Tree
Jonathan DeLeon
John Payne
James Boyle
Coby Stewart
Brian Nguyen
Alex Rosa

Conor Fabian
Luke Rettich
Christian Velasco
Marc Alvarez
Joshua Ledina
Drew Levy
Robert Aragon
Travis Pimentel
Justin Oliver
Ruben Diaz

Neo Flores
Robert Gil
Koston Maloyo
Joseph Flores
Luis Garrido Soto
Aaron Rosales

John Mularky
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Race 8 - 1.5 Mile Split
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Grade School

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Fo

Saugus
Glendora
Yucaipa
Glendora
Glendora

La Quinta(LQ)
Chino Hills
Agoura

La Serna
Golden Valley SS
Rancho Cucamonge
Camarillo
Villa Park
Great Oak
Camarillo

La Quinta(LQ)
Glendora
Claremont
Yucaipa
Colony
Agoura

Great Oak
Los Alamitos
Millikan
Patriot
Woodbridge
Agoura

La Serna
Shadow Hills
Redondo
Shadow Hills
Shadow Hills
Valencia-V
Los Alamitos
Los Alamitos
Canyon-CC
Canyon-CC

Saugus

Time
09:14.6
09:15.3
09:15.5
09:15.8
09:16.5
09:16.8
09:17.2
09:18.0
09:18.2
09:18.6
09:19.1
09:22.7
09:22.9
09:22.9
09:23.2
09:23.3
09:23.4
09:23.5
09:23.7
09:23.8
09:24.1
09:25.2
09:25.2
09:26.4
09:26.6
09:27.7
09:28.0
09:28.8
09:29.1
09:29.3
09:29.9
09:29.9
09:30.1
09:30.2
09:30.7
09:31.3
09:31.3
09:31.8

Points

119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138
139

140
141
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Place Name

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

£ Available on the
® App Store

Jonathan Casis
Eduardo Duarte
Jose Montano
Nathan Guzman
Myles Jo

Pio Cano
Charles Contreras
Luke Tamayo
Bracken Hay
Wiliam Kasso
Sean Goltra
Dominic Navarro
Jason Lim
Logan Dobbins
Cole Rippon
Dillon Parra

Sho Miyamoto
Ryan Hinson
Andrew Gonzalez
Cole Smelser
Samuel Uribe
Sanjay Srikanth
Kyle Takano
Isaac Moon

Alex Witten

Jude Lopez
Tobin Haynes
Max Reines
Dylan Kwast
Tyler Berryman
Michael Kloster
Steven Esparza
Cesar Preciado
Ruben Ayala
Aiden Kubitz
Matthew Velasco
Sebastian Amparo

Jett Garcia

7’

Yy
Y For 15% Off at:VSathletics.com &

Grade School

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
10
10
10
10

Valencia-V
Santa Fe
Redondo
Golden Valley SS
Valencia-V
Shadow Hills
Montebello
Camarillo
Valencia-V
Camarillo
Lakewood
Canyon-CC
Lakewood
Rancho Cucamonge
Millikan
Yucaipa
Woodbridge
Claremont
Hart

Hart

Chino Hills
Saugus
Camarillo
Claremont
Agoura

Simi Valley
Mira Costa
Agoura
Camarillo
Los Alamitos
Glendora
Glendora
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Mira Costa
Claremont
Shadow Hills

Rancho Cucamonge

Time
09:31.9
09:32.0
09:32.1
09:32.4
09:32.6
09:32.6
09:32.7
09:32.8
09:33.0
09:33.6
09:34.0
09:34.2
09:34.3
09:35.2
09:35.7
09:35.7
09:36.1
09:36.4
09:36.5
09:36.7
09:36.8
09:37.8
09:39.2
09:39.8
09:40.0
09:40.2
09:40.3
09:40.4
09:41.1
09:41.2
09:41.5
09:41.8
09:42.3
09:43.2
09:43.3
09:43.8
09:44.0
09:44.6

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Points

142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154

155

156

157
158

159
160
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Place Name

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
24
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

Jack Tighe
Andrew Estrada
Garrett Webb
Kelton Garber
Ryan Rodriguez
Henri Gang
Jonathan Mikhail
Aryan Gupta

Sam Roberts
Nathan Fujii
Aiden House
Eleazar Ibarra
Esequiel Carmona
Rodrigo Baltazar
Zhander Easterling
Connor Young
Max Nguyen

Hari Shankar
Patrick Cohagan
Diego Takashita
Gabriel Sanders
Freddie Ireland
Abraham Hernandez
Vian Le

Julian Osorio
Seth Gillins
Edmond Simonian
Heath Koranda
Izael Robollo
Tobey Saw

Heath Arceneaux
Nolan Partida
Isaiah Yim

Henry Ortiz

Max Garabedian
Alinur Isakov
Cody Lor

Eric Peterson

ﬂlﬂtl
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Race 8 - 1.5 Mile Split
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Grade School

10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Villa Park
Alhambra (SS)
Los Alamitos
Westlake
Colony
Crescenta Vlly
Valencia-V
Great Oak
Agoura
Crescenta Vlly
Lakewood
Shadow Hills
Alhambra (SS)
Golden Valley SS
Apple Valley
Valencia-V
Los Alamitos
Westlake
Shadow Hills
Saugus
Camarillo
Crescenta Vlly
Montebello
Great Oak
Golden Valley SS
Crescenta Vlly
Crescenta Vlly
Santiago (Cor)
Colony
Crescenta Vlly
Canyon-CC
Chino Hills
Santiago (Cor)
Los Alamitos
Newbury Park
Woodbridge
Lakewood

Crescenta Vlly

Time
09:45.3
09:47.8
09:50.8
09:51.1
09:51.1
09:51.3
09:51.3
09:52.0
09:54.9
09:55.5
09:56.6
09:56.7
09:58.4
09:58.9
09:59.1
09:59.2
10:00.3
10:00.7
10:01.5
10:02.0
10:02.2
10:03.2
10:03.2
10:04.7
10:04.9
10:07.1
10:07.2
10:08.2
10:09.5
10:10.9
10:11.7
10:13.0
10:13.6
10:14.0
10:15.6
10:15.8
10:16.4
10:17.1

Points

161

162

163

164
165
166

167

168

169

170
171

172

or Lwe ResuH‘r
7S Downloadthe APP

Place Name

267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
217
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

£ Available on the
® App Store

Benjamin DeLaCruz
Nick Butts

Rui Tapia

Oliver Francis
Sergey Mironov
Luis Antonio

Kevin McDonald
Matthew Ramos
Cody Tran

Ryan Watt

Dylan Alegria

Ivan Recinto
Joshua Kort
Corbin Jones
Edward Rodriguez
Juan Jimenez
Miguel Lopez
Jack Mead

Victor Sofelkanik
Jack Chang
Janrebb Puno
Morgan Holt
David Jessup
Jesus Martinez DeSant
Isai Hernandez
Pranav Das

Aska Uchida
Trevor Flores
Caleb Le

Bryan Chun

Jack Weiss

Daniel Diaz
Keene Debler
Chris Mercado
Benjamin Fetter
Mark Lund

Ricky Beristain-Fernanc

Ronnel Mabanta

7’

Grade School

10
10
10
10
10
10
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

10
10
9

Santa Fe
Canyon-CC
Shadow Hills
Valencia-V
Woodbridge
Canyon-CC
Nordhoff
Alhambra (SS)
Los Alamitos
Apple Valley
Lakewood

Los Alamitos
Simi Valley
Camarillo
Apple Valley
Golden Valley SS
Shadow Hills
Crescenta Vlly
Los Alamitos
Los Alamitos
Camarillo
Claremont
Santiago (Cor)
Golden Valley SS
Shadow Hills
Woodbridge
Woodbridge
Santiago (Cor)
Rancho Cucamonge
Montebello
Mira Costa

La Serna
Newbury Park
Chino Hills
Nordhoff
Camarillo
Saugus
Nordhoff

Time
10:18.2
10:19.5
10:20.1
10:21.1
10:21.7
10:23.0
10:23.0
10:23.0
10:26.9
10:27.0
10:28.0
10:28.1
10:28.6
10:34.6
10:35.8
10:36.9
10:37.8
10:39.0
10:39.8
10:40.9
10:41.5
10:41.7
10:42.2
10:44.9
10:46.8
10:47.2
10:47.3
10:48.2
10:48.7
10:48.7
10:50.8
10:51.8
10:52.3
10:52.5
10:54.9
10:59.7
11:01.2
11:01.3

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Points
173

174
175

176
177

178

179
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Race 8 - 1.5 Mile Split

Place Name Grade School

305 Jacob Torres 11 Colony

306 Kevin Maya 10 Montebello
307 Fred Khudanyan 10  Glendora

308 Nathan Carmona 10 SantaFe

309 Roshan Vettikattu 10 Ayala

310 lan Facenda 10 Ayala

311 Alexander Lopez 10 Santiago (Cor)
312 Andreis Montejano 9 Camarillo

313 David Vargas 11 SantaFe

314 Brandon Moyer 10 Great Oak
315 Brandon Pham 10  Woodbridge
316 Manuel Padilla 10 Shadow Hills
317 Diego Higuera 10 SantaFe

318 Yoshihiro Yamamoto 10 Woodbridge
319 Matthew Huang 10  Woodbridge
320 Albert Hoang 10 Woodbridge
321 Aarnav Saxena 10 Crescenta Vly
322 David Lee 10 Woodbridge
323 Gabriel Corpus 10 Ayala

324 Jose Tellez 10  Montebello
325 Daniel Saucedo 10 Santa Fe

326 Nicolas Gonzalez 10  Millikan

327 Mattew Viray 10 Golden Valley SS
328 Gavin Serat 10 Great Oak
329 Nicolas Sanchez 10  Golden Valley SS
330 Richard Soto 10  Chino Hills
331 Ryan Felix 10  Villa Park

332 Joshua Gordillo 9 Nordhoff

333 Michael Torres 10  Valencia-V
334 Kieran McKinney 10  Valencia-V

ISHED
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09/06/2019 - 5:41pm
Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Time
11:02.0
11:02.6
11:02.8
11:04.2
11:04.8
11:05.1
11:06.4
11:07.6
11:11.2
11:11.8
11:12.7
11:13.4
11:13.6
11:14.0
11:14.6
11:15.5
11:37.3
11:41.1
11:45.8
12:09.7
12.11.5
12.11.7
12:11.8
12:12.3
12:32.3
12:49.0
12:51.0
13:42.4
13:42.8
13:57.0

Points

180

181

182
183

184

185

186
187

188
189

190

ResuH‘r
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Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Team Race Results

Team Runner  Avg  5Man
Place Name Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order
1 CLAREMONT 36 12121 1616 525 126 1,4,5,14,18,22,27 1,3,4,13,15,18,23
2 CRESCENTAVLLY 66 12322 1640 533 056 7,812,17,32,60,64 6,7, 11,14,28,53 56
3 GREAT OAK 83 12342 1644 534 108 6,9,10,34,36,42,54  58,9,30,31,37,48
4 MIRA COSTA 141 12553 17:10 543 141 11,19,23,29,85,96,105 10, 16,19,25,71,78,85
5 LASERNA 194 127:31 17:30 550 042 25,38,39,57,63,75,92  21,33,34,51,55,63,75
6 SANTIAGO (COR) 215 1:271:58  17:35 551 1110 24,26, 45,66, 94, 263, 265 20,22, 39, 58, 76, 173, 174
-3 7 LAQUINTA(LQ) 220 12747 1727 549 312 3,30,40,44, 154,179,199 2,26, 35, 38, 119, 139, 151
-3 8 REDONDO 256 12853 1746 555 0:59 33,47,50,80,91,99,125 29, 41,44, 68, 74,80, 101
9 WOODBRIDGE 287 1:2932 1754 558 124 31,48,70,77,117,121,  27,42,60,65,93,97, 112
139
10 RANCHO 299 1:22936 1755 558 115 37,41,58,103,120,136, 32,36, 52, 83, 96, 109, 141
CUCAMONGA 183
-1 11 SAUGUS 335 1:3028 1805  6:01 043 51,53,86,104, 107,113, 45,47,72,84,87,90, 106
131
12 CAMARILLO 399 1:31:38 1819 6:06 204 28,68, 114,128,157, 171, 24,59, 91,103,122, 132,
186 143
-2 13 LOS ALAMITOS 404 1:31:40 1820 606 112 559597,108, 138,151, 49,77,79,88, 111,117,
173 134
14 GLENDORA 404 13157 1823 607 106 72,76,79,122, 145,167, 61,64,67,98, 114,129,
187 144
-1 15 APPLE VALLEY 450  1:3252 1834 611 353 13,74,90,177,238,291, 12,6273, 137, 166, 180,
309 185
-4 16 CHINOHILLS 470 1:33.02 1836 612 146 52,65 124,165, 181,211, 46,57, 100, 127, 140, 156,
282 177
17 VALENCIA-V 477 1:3317 1839 613 141 49,106, 126,149,170, 43,86, 102, 115, 131, 145,
189, 218 161
18 AGOURA 480  1:3321 1840 613 152 46,62, 158,166, 175,193, 40,54, 123,128, 135, 148,
204 153
-2 19 YUCAIPA 508 1:33:54 1846 615 041 112,118,129,130,150, 89,94, 104, 105, 116, 120,

155, 164 126

Use Discount Code (
87  “FINISHED" \v
Y For 15% Off at:VSathletics.com &
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ﬂ'ﬂf’ ForLive Resvlfs—

Dowhload-hr APP

Page 16 of 22



Place

20

21

-2 22

23

-5 24

-2 25

-1 26

27

28

Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Name

AYALA

MILLIKAN

CANYON-CC

MONTEBELLO

VILLA PARK

SHADOW HILLS

LAKEWOOD

GOLDEN VALLEY SS

SANTA FE

DNP HART

DNP WESTLAKE

DNP ALHAMBRA (SS)
DNP COLONY

DNP NORDHOFF

DNP NEWBURY PARK
DNP PATRIOT

DNP SIMI VALLEY
DNP SILVERADO

\FImISHED
RESULTS

Page 17 of 22

Score

582

582

596

610

612

638

706

808

808

Team Race Results

Team
Time

1:39:54
1:35:09
1:35:43

1:38:33

1:36:29

1:36:18

1:38:38

1:41:49

1:44:33

1:15:43
1:19:03
1:21:06
1:23:11
1:36:44
1:01:29
52:07
59:42
16:48

Runner
Avg

19:58
19:01
19:08

19:42

19:17

19:15

19:43

20:21

20:54

18:55
19:45
20:16
20:47
24:11
20:29
17:22
19:54
16:48

Do::‘hlo:i«"";?hp p

Avg
Mile

6:39
6:20
6:22

6:34
6:25
6:25
6:34
6:47
6:58
6:18
6:35
6:45
6:55
8:03
6:49
5:47

6:38
5:36

5 Man

Gap
4:56
1:37
1:50
514
1:50
0:47
2:21

1:34

3:38

£ Available on the
® App Store

Finish Order

56, 84, 123, 300, 301, 325
78,100, 176, 192, 201, 326
82, 115, 169, 197, 208,
214,215

21,144,172, 245, 289,
313, 324

119, 132, 156, 162, 236,
331

133, 137, 163, 191, 195,
212, 241

101, 178, 206, 230, 242,
268

184, 221, 224, 251, 259,
290, 327

152, 217, 260, 266, 305
308, 317

83, 109, 185, 190
93, 196, 229, 249
69, 239, 252, 279
134, 228, 232, 319
256, 310, 316, 334
20, 267, 314
2,16, 182
81,213, 274

15

7’

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"
&P For 15% Off at:VSathletics.co

Scoring Order

50, 70, 99, 181, 182, 189
66, 81, 136, 147, 152, 190
69, 92, 130, 150, 155, 158,
159

17,113, 133, 169, 178,
186, 188

95, 107, 121, 124, 165, 192

108, 110, 125, 146, 149,
157, 167

82, 138, 154, 164, 168, 176

142, 162, 163, 170, 171,
179, 191

118, 160, 172, 175, 183,
184, 187
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
1 Runner

¥
m. &
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Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 Chris Coles 10  Claremont 15:26.3 1 39 Jeremiah Riggs 10 LaSerna 17:234 34
2 Masaki Mendoza 10 Patriot 15:50.1 -12 40 Ryan Gamboa 10 La Quinta(LQ) 17245 35
3 Ryan Henderson 10 La Quinta(LQ) 16:00.1 2 41 Gabriel Rice 10 Rancho Cucamonge 17:25.3 36
4 Jude Robledo 10  Claremont 16:029 3 -1 42 Zack Suleiman 10 Great Oak 17:259 37
5 Ruben Denson 10 Claremont 16:13.1 4 -7 43 Hyun Cho 10  Claremont 17:29.7
1 6 JaxonKaeller 10  Great Oak 16:13.8 5 -4 44 Caesar Felix 10 La Quinta(LQ) 17:30.5 38
7 Rowan FitzGerald 10 Crescenta Vlly 16:17.3 6 -7 45 Jacob Paez 10  Santiago (Cor) 17:316 39
-2 8 Bryce Bitetti 10 Crescenta Vlly 16:21.2 7 -2 46 Thomas Van Fleet 10 Agoura 17:32.7 40
9 Samuel Dickinson 10  Great Oak 16:240 8 -16 47 Baron Baker 10 Redondo 17.345 41
10 Brandon Wilk 10 Great Oak 16:276 9 48 Hans (Minyuan) Chen 10 Woodbridge 17.38.2 42
11 Max Levin 10 Mira Costa 16:31.5 10 49 Julian Escala 10 Valencia-V 17:39.0 43
1 12 Max Ruiz 10 Crescenta Vlly 16:38.1 11 -17 50 Lucas Livingston 10 Redondo 17414 44
1 13 Ajimelec Gonzalez 10 Apple Valley 16:38.3 12 51 Daniel Velikorodnyy 10 Saugus 17417 45
14 Jason Miranda 10  Claremont 16:46.2 13 6 52 Luke Zimmerman 10  Chino Hills 17418 46
7 15 Ja'Patrick Smith 10 Silverado 16:48.4 53 Carlos Silva-Valdez 10  Saugus 17.43.0 47
-13 16 Aidan Ruiz 10 Patriot 16:48.8 54 Ezekiel Petska 10 Great Oak 17431 48
17 Trevor Geck 10 Crescenta Vlly 16:520 14 -5 55 Michael Sandoval 10  Los Alamitos 17432 49
18 Matthew Venegas 10  Claremont 16:52.8 15 56 Dominic Ruiz 10 Ayala 17.43.7 50
19 Nolan Parker 10 Mira Costa 16:549 16 57 David Moore 10 LaSema 17443 51
20 Matt Lippert 10 Newbury Park 16:59.0 58 Benjamin Lopez 10 Rancho Cucamonge 17:45.2 52
21 lIsaiah Fernandez 10 Montebello 17:034 17 59 Troy Keller 10 Great Oak 17:46.4
22 Elijah Wakefield 10  Claremont 17:036 18 60 Brandon Gonzalez 10 Crescenta Vlly 17:46.7 53
23 Seamus O'Meara 10 Mira Costa 17:03.8 19 61 John Warmke 10  Claremont 17:50.4
24 Tyler Kaan 10  Santiago (Cor) 17:.06.8 20 62 Ashwath Seshan 10 Agoura 17:51.1 54
-11 25 Andres Barrera 10 LaSema 17.09.3 21 63 Jonathan Flores 10 LaSema 17:51.3 55
-10 26 Nicholas Padilla 10  Santiago (Cor) 17:.09.3 22 -1 64 LeoBentivegna 10 Crescenta Vlly 17:524 56
27 Theodore Chinn 10 Claremont 17:.09.5 23 -7 65 Jacob Padilla 10  Chino Hills 17:53.2 57
6 28 Ethan Kuske 10 Camarillo 17101 24 66 Ryan Thompson 10  Santiago (Cor) 17:53.3 58
29 Harrison Sanders 10 Mira Costa 17:10.3 25 67 Ruben Perez 10 Crescenta Vlly 17:53.3
9 30 Tyler Fieux 10 La Quinta(LQ) 17:104 26 68 Silous Ramelli 10 Camarillo 17545 59
31 Bryce Shaver 10  Woodbridge 17:13.3 27 69 Andres Arellano 10  Alhambra (SS) 17:55.4
32 Griffin Aguilar 10 Crescenta Vlly 17:136 28 70 Anish Patel 10 Woodbridge 17571 60
33 Caden Vandermeulen 10 Redondo 17148 29 71 Robert Mann 10  Claremont 17:58.2
11 34 Kyle Murphy 10  Great Oak 17149 30 -20 72 Carson Clements 10  Glendora 17.59.2 61
35 Garret Landis 10  Claremont 17:20.2 73 Dante Busalacchi 10 Crescenta Vlly 18:00.6
10 36 Cole Bauer 10  Great Oak 17.223 31 74 Jesse Abundiz 10  Apple Valley 18:00.8 62
37 Zyeir Lasley 10 Rancho Cucamonge 17:23.0 32 -46 75 Mark Bermejo 10 LaSema 18:.014 63
38 Josiah Riggs La Serna 17:23.4 33 -10 76 Mataio Nonaka 10  Glendora 18.05.4 64

. Fobo ot = OEEE g RS i
75 Downloadthe APP ) For 15% Off at:VSathletics.com &
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Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
-18 77 Jonathan Truong 10  Woodbridge 18:06.3 65 115 Jacob Brown 10 Canyon-CC 18:33.9 92
78 Tyler Minter 10 Millikan 18:06.7 66 -26 116 Daniel Aguilara 10 LaSera 18:37.3
-2 79 Colin Murphy 10 Glendora 18:08.0 67 117 Andrew Chiou 10 Woodbridge 18:376 93
-48 80 Colin McCarthy 10 Redondo 18.08.4 68 118 Wyatt Buchanan 10 Yucaipa 18:37.7 9%
-28 81 Diego Riveria 10  Simi Valley 18:08.8 -14 119 Ben Schilpp 10 Villa Park 18:38.2 95
82 Hector Rossil 10  Canyon-CC 18:08.9 69 120 Hunter Herrmann 10 Rancho Cucamonge 18:38.2 96
-38 83 lIsaac Wilkinson 10 Hart 18:10.7 -22 121 Matthew Lamm 10 Woodbridge 18:38.5 97
-12 84 Nicholas Schott 10 Ayala 18:120 70 122 Jeffrey Morton 10 Glendora 18:38.7 98
85 Carson Inouye 10 Mira Costa 18126 71 123 Damien Campos 10 Ayala 18:39.9 99
17 86 Wesley Cunningham 10 Saugus 18:13.0 72 -77 124 Skyler Jones 10  Chino Hills 18:41.8 100
-4 87 Cole Carney 10 Crescenta Vlly 18:13.2 -5 125 Jake Kau 10 Redondo 18.42.6 101
88 Joshua Ward 10  Claremont 18:13.3 126 Myles Jo 10 Valencia-V 18.429 102
89 Simeon Hood 10 Great Oak 18:14.4 -34 127 Charlie MacDonald 10 Mira Costa 18:44.5
-22 90 Noah Gallardo 10  Apple Valley 18:145 73 128 Carson Start 10 Camarillo 18:46.1 103
-31 91 Justin Prupus 10 Redondo 18146 74 129 Domanick Merkwan 10 Yucaipa 18:47.4 104
-4 92 Nathan Hoxie 10 LaSema 18:16.8 75 -32 130 Isaiah Fierro-Gonzalez 10 Yucaipa 18:48.6 105
93 Jacob Katz 10 Westlake 18:16.9 -3 131 Austin Ucci 10 Saugus 18:49.3 106
-3 94 William Turton 10  Santiago (Cor) 18171 76 -21 132 Daryl Vu 10 Villa Park 18:51.4 107
-20 95 James Fayette 10 Los Alamitos 18172 77 -6 133 Jose Castillo 10  Shadow Hills 18:51.6 108
96 Kainoa Crow 10 Mira Costa 181175 78 134 Brian Nguyen 10  Colony 18:51.8
97 Ryan Wick 10  Los Alamitos 1817.7 79 -1 135 Connor Flynn 10 Mira Costa 18:52.2
-13 98 Noah Cooper 10 Crescenta Vily 18:17.8 136 Bryan Garbanda 10 Rancho Cucamongs 18:53.7 109
-17 99 Ethan Poladian 10 Redondo 18:18.2 80 137 lsaac Mercado 10 Shadow Hills 18:54.8 110
100 Diego Nieves 10  Millikan 18:185 81 138 Aidan Lee 10  Los Alamitos 18:554 111
101 Jeffrey Chmiel 10 Lakewood 18:18.8 82 139 Samuel Stevens 10 Woodbridge 18:56.0 112
102 Chris Papadopoulos He 10  Great Oak 18:20.8 -23 140 Sergio Gomez 10 Great Oak 18:57.5
-24 103 Anthony Egans 10 Rancho Cucamongs 18:24.7 83 -86 141 Michael Arellano 10 Redondo 18:59.9
104 Isaish Regalado 10  Saugus 18249 84 -24 142 Ryan Ding 10 Great Oak 19:01.4
-9 105 Dylan Pell 10 Mira Costa 18:25.1 85 143 Nicholas Valdez 10 LaSera 19:03.7
106 Jonathan Casis 10 Valencia-V 18:25.2 86 -14 144 Jose Castro 10 Montebello 19:044 113
107 Carlos Martinez 10  Saugus 18:25.5 87 145 Joseph Reyes 10 Glendora 19:.06.0 114
-5 108 Aaron Ibarra 10 Los Alamitos 18:26.6 88 -15 146 Joshua Gonzalez 10 LaSerna 19:07.0
-2 109 Aaron Martinez 10 Hart 18:26.8 147 Ethan Coppess 10 Saugus 19:07.3
110 Braden Sanchez 10  Great Oak 18:27.3 148 Adyn Lukkes 10  Great Oak 19:08.6
-2 111 Dago Lopez 10  Claremont 18:28.1 149 Bracken Hay 10 Valencia-V 19:10.2 115
-61 112 Xavier Cardenas 10 Yucaipa 18:29.6 89 -8 150 Riley Pearson 10  Yucaipa 19:11.3 116
113 Trey Plaza 10 Saugus 18:31.7 90 151 Koston Maloyo 10  Los Alamitos 19115 117
-13 114 Timothy Sloan 10  Camarillo 18:33.2 91 152 Eduardo Duarte 10 Santa Fe 19:11.8 118
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Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Individual Race Results
Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
153 James Boyle 10  Claremont 19:12.2 -7 191 Neo Flores 10  Shadow Hills 19:35.3 146
-68 154 Ryan Sarver 10 La Quinta(LQ) 19:122 119 192 Ramon Quevedo 10 Millikan 19:35.4 147
155 Nick Schmidt 10  Yucaipa 19:13.0 120 -49 193 Nitai Gaash 10 Agoura 19:35.6 148
156 Ryan Wartenberg 10  Villa Park 19:13.9 121 -4 194 John Mularky 10 Saugus 19:38.1
157 Evan Tree 10  Camarillo 19:14.3 122 -12 195 Ruben Diaz 10  Shadow Hills 19:38.9 149
158 Alexander Conn 10 Agoura 19:144 123 -46 196 Joshua Woo 10 Westlake 19:39.7
-7 159 Jacob McNott 10  Claremont 19:14.6 -48 197 Lukasz Paul 10 Canyon-CC 19:40.6 150
160 Ryan Hinson 10  Claremont 19:14.7 198 Aiden Kubitz 10 Mira Costa 19:42.0
-26 161 lke Flaherty 10 Redondo 19:16.4 -41 199 Emmanuel Lule 10 La Quinta(LQ) 19.42.3 151
-88 162 Carlos Rocha 10  Villa Park 19172 124 -26 200 Conor Fabian 11 Great Oak 19:43.2
163 Travis Pimentel 10  Shadow Hills 19175 125 201 Cole Rippon 10 Millikan 19:44.0 152
-19 164 Erick Hernandez 10  Yucaipa 19:176 126 -4 202 Luke Tamayo 10 Camarillo 19:44.2
-26 165 Evan Schluter 10  Chino Hills 19176 127 203 Tobin Haynes 10 Mira Costa 19:47.7
166 Alex Rosa 10 Agoura 19:18.2 128 204 Max Reines 10 Agoura 19:49.9 153
167 John Payne 10 Glendora 19:19.2 129 205 Matthew Velasco 10  Claremont 19:50.1
168 Coby Stewart 10 Yucaipa 19:19.4 206 Aiden House 10 Lakewood 19:52.0 154
-45 169 Jacob Garcia 10 Canyon-CC 19:204 130  -27 207 Robert Aragon 10 LaSema 19:53.1
170 Jonathan Mikhail 10  Valencia-V 19:206 131 -19 208 Aaron Rosales 10 Canyon-CC 19:59.6 155
-7 171 Derek Stirling 10 Camarillo 19:22.5 132 209 Gabriel Sanders 10 Camarillo 20:00.1
172 Charles Contreras 10 Montebello 19:23.3 133 -4 210 Dillon Parra 10 Yucaipa 20:00.2
173 Luke Rettich 10 Los Alamitos 19:241 134 211 Samuel Uribe 10 Chino Hills 20:01.2 156
174 Joseph Flores 10  Los Alamitos 19:25.0 -16 212 Pio Cano 10  Shadow Hills 20:.02.3 157
175 Drew Levy 10 Agoura 19:25.1 135 213 Jude Lopez 10  Simi Valley 20:034
176 Christian Velasco 10 Millikan 19:262 136 -26 214 Luis Garrido Soto 10 Canyon-CC 20:04.1 158
-40 177 Anthony Moran 10  Apple Valley 19:26.7 137 -13 215 Dominic Navarro 10 Canyon-CC 20:07.1 159
178 Sean Goltra 10  Lakewood 19:27.2 138  -38 216 Joshua Ledina 10 Woodbridge 20:07.5
-31 179 Jordan Watson 10 La Quinta(LQ) 19:27.4 139 217 Ruben Ayala 10 Santa Fe 20:08.8 160
180 Justin Oliver 10 Redondo 19:27.9 218 Connor Young 10 Valencia-V 20:08.8 161
-22 181 Marco Velazquez 10  Chino Hills 19:28.0 140 219 Dylan Kwast 10 Camarillo 20:08.9
-5 182 Marc Alvarez 10  Patriot 19:28.7 220 Steven Esparza 10 Glendora 20:09.3
183 Logan Dobbins 10 Rancho Cucamonge 19:31.3 141 221 Rodrigo Baltazar 10 Golden Valley SS  20:10.7 162
-22 184 Tristan Pena 10 Golden Valley SS  19:31.4 142 -15 222 Sho Miyamoto 10 Woodbridge 20:10.8
185 Andrew Gonzalez 10 Hart 19:31.5 -3 223 Tyler Berryman 10  Los Alamitos 20:11.2
186 Wiliam Kasso 10 Camarillo 19:32.2 143 -30 224 Nathan Guzman 10 Golden Valley SS  20:11.4 163
-30 187 Shane Mion 10 Glendora 19:32.6 144 -12 225 Kyle Takano 10  Camarillo 20:14.4
188 Isaac Moon 10  Claremont 19:32.9 -11 226 Alex Witten 10 Agoura 20:16.4
-4 189 Robert Gil 10 Valencia-V 19:344 145 227 Freddie Ireland 10 Crescenta Vlly 20:16.4
190 Cole Smelser 10 19:34.9 228 Ryan Rodriguez 11 Colony 20:17.2
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Place Name
229 Kelton Garber
-27 230 Jason Lim
231 Aryan Gupta
232 Izael Robollo
233 Henri Gang
-13 234 Michael Kloster
-84 235 Lukas Chang
-7 236 Jack Tighe
237 Max Nguyen
238 Zhander Easterling
239 Esequiel Carmona
-47 240 Jose Montano
-14 241 Sebastian Amparo
242 Cody Lor
-75 243 Jonathan DeLeon
-16 244 Jett Garcia
245 Abraham Hernandez
246 Diego Takashita
-16 247 Garrett Webb
-10 248 Nathan Fuji
-3 249 Hari Shankar
250 Seth Gillins
251 Julian Osorio
-22 252 Andrew Estrada
253 Edmond Simonian
-14 254 Eleazar Ibarra
255 Eric Peterson
256 Kevin McDonald
257 Alinur Isakov
258 Rui Tapia
259 Juan Jimenez
260 Benjamin DeLaCruz
261 Sergey Mironov
262 Henry Ortiz
-7 263 Heath Koranda
-27 264 Sam Roberts
265 David Jessup
-43 266 Cesar Preciado
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Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Race Results

Place Name
-4 267 Max Garabedian
268 Dylan Alegria

-22 269 Patrick Cohagan

270 Cody Tran

-13 271 Tobey Saw

-4 272 Nick Butts

-12 273 Isaiah Yim

274 Joshua Kort

-63 275 Sanjay Srikanth

276 Corbin Jones
-7 277 Oliver Francis
278 Janrebb Puno
-5 279 Matthew Ramos
280 Pranav Das
-9 281 Luis Antonio

-22 282 Nolan Partida

-5 283 Ivan Recinto
284 Chris Mercado
285 Victor Sofelkanik
286 Morgan Holt
287 Mark Lund

-5 288 Miguel Lopez
289 Bryan Chun

290 Jesus Martinez DeSant

-15 291 Ryan Watt

292 Fred Khudanyan

-34 293 Heath Arceneaux
-10 294 Jack Mead

Individual

Grade School Time Points

10 Westlake 20:19.3

10  Lakewood 20:20.0 164

10 Great Oak 20:20.5

11 Colony 20:21.6

10 Crescenta Vlly 20:23.5

10 Glendora 20:23.8

10 Great Oak 20:26.9

10  Villa Park 20:28.7 165

10 Los Alamitos 20:30.3

10  Apple Valley 20:32.0 166

9  Alhambra (SS) 20:37.3

10 Redondo 20:38.8

10  Shadow Hills 20:39.1 167

10  Lakewood 20:405 168

11 La Quinta(LQ) 20:41.0

10 Rancho Cucamonge 20:42.7

10  Montebello 20:441 169

10  Saugus 20:44.7

10  Los Alamitos 20:45.0

10 Crescenta Vlly 20:45.1

10  Westlake 20:47.5

10 Crescenta Vlly 20:50.0

10 Golden Valley SS  20:50.4 170

10  Alhambra (SS) 20:51.2

10 Crescenta Vlly 20:52.1

10  Shadow Hills 20:52.9

10 Crescenta Vlly 20:54.0

9  Nordhoff 20:56.3

10  Woodbridge 21:01.5

10  Shadow Hills 21:03.6

10 Golden Valley SS  21:05.8 171

10 Santa Fe 21.074 172

10 Woodbridge 21:08.6

10  Los Alamitos 21:08.9

10  Santiago (Cor) 21:.09.6 173

10 Agoura 21:10.9

10  Santiago (Cor) 21127 174

9 SantaFe 21:151 175
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295 Jack Weiss

-2 296 Trevor Flores

-2 297 CalebLe

-7 298 Isai Hernandez
299 Alexander Lopez
300 lan Facenda
301 Roshan Vettikattu
302 Andreis Montejano
303 Manuel Padilla

-18 304 Jack Chang
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Grade School Time Points
10  Newbury Park 21:17.5
10  Lakewood 211191 176
10  Shadow Hills 21:19.6
10  Los Alamitos 21:21.0
10  Crescenta Vlly 21:22.5
10 Canyon-CC 21:27.7
10  Santiago (Cor) 21:28.2
10  Simi Valley 21:30.0
10 Saugus 21:32.1
10  Camarillo 21:33.2
10 Valencia-V 21:37.6
10  Camarillo 21:38.5
10  Alhambra (SS) 21:42.1
10  Woodbridge 21:43.5
10 Canyon-CC 21:49.2
10  Chino Hills 21:50.3 177
10  Los Alamitos 21:50.9
10  Chino Hills 21:52.6
10  Los Alamitos 22:00.4
10  Claremont 22:00.9
10  Camarillo 22:13.9
10  Shadow Hills 22.17.4
10  Montebello 22182 178
10 Golden Valley SS  22:19.6 179
10 Apple Valley 22199 180
10 Glendora 22:21.6
10 Canyon-CC 22:25.8
10 Crescenta Vlly 22:25.9
10 Mira Costa 22:29.5
10  Santiago (Cor) 22:29.8
10  Rancho Cucamonge 22:30.4
10  Shadow Hills 22:33.5
10  Santiago (Cor) 22:33.9
10 Ayala 22:38.2 181
10 Ayala 22:40.2 182
9 Camarillo 22:40.7
10  Shadow Hills 22:43.9
10  Los Alamitos 22:48.2
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Race 8 - Boys Soph Large School - 3 Mile
09/06/2019 - 5:41pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points
305 Nathan Carmona 10 Santa Fe 22:50.1 183
306 Matthew Huang 10 Woodbridge 22:53.9

-14 307 Aska Uchida 10 Woodbridge 23:04.6
308 David Vargas 11 Santa Fe 23:06.0 184
-28 309 Edward Rodriguez 10  Apple Valley 23:.06.1 185
-6 310 Ronnel Mabanta 9  Nordhoff 23:06.9
311 Yoshihiro Yamamoto 10  Woodbridge 23:09.2
312 Brandon Pham 10 Woodbridge 23125
-7 313 Kevin Maya 10  Montebello 23:13.1 186
-15 314 Keene Debler 10 Newbury Park 23:13.1
-1 315 Brandon Moyer 10 Great Oak 23:154
-15 316 Benjamin Fetter 9  Nordhoff 23:26.6
317 Diego Higuera 10 SantaFe 23:354 187
318 David Lee 10 Woodbridge 23:39.8
-14 319 Jacob Torres 11 Colony 23413
320 Albert Hoang 10 Woodbridge 23:434
-18 321 Ricky Beristain-Fernanc 10  Saugus 23:514
-24 322 Daniel Diaz 10 LaSema 24:00.8
-2 323 Aarnav Saxena 10 Crescenta Vlly 24:45.3
324 Jose Tellez 10 Montebello 24596 188
-2 325 Gabriel Corpus 10 Ayala 25:021 189
326 Nicolas Gonzalez 10 Millikan 25:524 190
327 Mattew Viray 10 Golden Valley SS  25:59.0 191
-3 328 Daniel Saucedo 10 Santa Fe 26:314
-1 329 Gavin Serat 10 Great Oak 26:35.9
330 Richard Soto 10  Chino Hills 27:18.0
331 Ryan Felix 10 Villa Park 27:39.3 192
-3 332 Nicolas Sanchez 10 Golden Valley SS  28:04.0
333 Michael Torres 10 Valencia-V 28:32.1
-2 334 Joshua Gordillo 9  Nordhoff 29:14.6
-1 335 Kieran McKinney 10 Valencia-V 29:56.2
336 Connor Nyhan 10  Crescenta Vlly 30:45.2
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